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east Division

Killer Klowns from Outer Space
Jagg Bombs

Hangover Breath

Trump2020

Trump 4 more years!

west Division

LETS GO BRANDON
Miller Time

Folsom Prison
Hillman Swampdogz
boobyheads

Total Points
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1576
1564
1517
1473
1447
1419
1258
1249
1227
1140
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.154

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.154

DIV
6-2
6-2
4-4
35
1-7

DIV
8-0
5-3

4-4
0-8

PF
1205
1168
955
902
930

PF
1216
1098
1161
1123

952
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PA

1053
1012
1037
1060
1147

PA

1022
1073
1079
1101
1126

PTS
1564
1447
1258
1140
1227

PTS
1576
1419
1473
1517
1249
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